Her Place Supper Club







sparkling
Taille aux Loups
13 Lunes
Désautels-Cuiret
Chartogne-Taillet
Lini
Domaine Ansen
Bloomer Creek

Mariotti

NV

2021

NV

NV

2021

Petillant Brut “Triple Zéro® Chenin Blanc
Loire, FR

Petillant Naturel ‘13 Bulles’ Jacquére
Savoie, FR

Brut Blanc de Blanc Grand Cru Chardonnay
Champagne, FR

Brut ‘Sainte Anne’ Chardonnay, Pinot Notw, Meunier
Champagne, FR

910 Labrusca Bianca Lambrusco Salamino
Emilio-Romagna, IT

Brut Nature Rosé Cremant d’Alsace Pinot Nowr
Alsace, FR

‘Barrow Vineyard’ Skin-Contact Riesling
Fingerlakes, NY

Rosato Pet Nat Fortana
Emilia-Romagna, IT

90

80

120

150

60

85

75

65

Thank You!




white

Meyer Fonné

Les Vins Pirouettes

Etienne Simonis

Marcel Deiss

Marcel Deiss

Marcel Deiss

Marcel Deiss

Bregeonnette

Mabillot

Chateau des Matards

Chateau des Matards

Guiberteau

Chevalier

Coursodon

Coursodon

Martin Clerc

2022

2022

2020

2017

2001

2008

2012

2022

2022

2021

2020

2021

2021

2016

2019

2016

Edelzwicker 1 Liter Pinot Blanc, Sylvanes; Riesling
Alsace, FR

Gewurztraminer; Riesling
Alsace, 'R

Kaefterkopf Grand Cru Riesling
Alsace, FR

Burg Cru D’Alsace Field Blend
Alsace, FR

Rotenberg Cru D’Alsace Riesling, Pinot Gris
Alsace, 'R

Rotenberg Cru D’Alsace Riesling, Pinot Gris
Alsace, FR

Rotenberg Cru D’Alsace Riesling, Pinot Gris
Alsace, FR

Muscadet Sevre-et-Maine Melon de Bourgogne
Loire, FR

Reuilly Sauvignon Blanc
Loire, FR

‘Cuvee M’ Sauvignon Blanc
Bordeaux, FR

‘Les Frangins’ Merlot Blanc
Bordeaux, FR

Saumur Blanc Chenin Blanc
Loire, FR

‘Les Pends’ Marsanne
Rhone, FR

Saint-Joseph ‘Silice” Marsanne
Loire, FR

Saint-Joseph Marsanne, Rousanne
Rhone, FR

Condrieu Viognier
Rhone, FR

70

75

130

150

260

220

210

60

85

70

60

100

90

95

130

120

white

13 Lunes

Saint Pierre

Chevrot

Sylvain Pataille

Thévenet et Fils

Meuliere

Frantz Chagnoleau

Joseph Colin

Bitouzet-Prieur

Vittorio Bera e Figli

San Fereolo

Emidio Pepe
Terredora di Paolo
Cristiano Guttarolo
Criante

I Vigneri

2022

2020

2020

2021

2021

2021

2021

2020

2018

2021

2009

2012

2021

2021

2021

2021

Vin de Savoie Apremont Facquére
Savoie, FR

Arbois Chardonnay Le Dos d’Chat Chardonnay
Jura, FR

Cuvee des Quatre Terroirs Aligote
Burgundy, FR

Aligoté
Burgundy, FR

Macon Pierreclos Blanc Chardonnay
Burgundy, FR

Chablis ‘Les Fourneaux’ ler Cru Chardonnay
Burgundy, FR

Saint-Veran ‘Les Montchanins’ Chardonnay
Burgundy, FR

Saint Aubin ‘Les Frionnes’ ler Cru Chardonnay
Burgundy, FR

Meursault Clos du Cromin Chardonnay
Burgundy, FR

Arcese Arneis, Cortese, Sauvignon Blanc
Piedmont, I'T

Coste del Riavolo Bianco Riesling, Gewurztraminer
Piedmont, I'T

Colli Aprutini Pecorino
Abruzzo, I'T

Corte di Giso Irpinia Falanghina
Campania, I'T

‘Gia’ Trebbiano, Verdeca
Puglia, I'T

‘C21” Catarratto
Sicily, I'T

Etna Bianco Aurora’ Carricante, Minella
Sicily, I'T

65

90

90

85

80

90

90

180

210

70

120

285

60

75

75

100



white

Ulibarri Artzaiak

Celler Aixala i Alcait

Cantalapiedra

Ismael Gozallo

Arndorfer

Salwey

Zafeirakis

JH Meyer

Two Shepherds

2017

2020

2021

2018

2020

2020

2022

2021

2018

Bizkaiko Txakolina Hondarrabi {uri
Basque, ES

Les Clivelles Vi de Villa Macabeu, Garnatxa Blanca
Catalonia, ES

Lirondo Verdejo
Castilla y Léon, ES

Respublica Verdejo
Rueda, Spain

Strasser Weinberge Riesling
Kamptal, AT

Pinot Gris
Baden, DE

Microcosmos Malagousia
Thessaly, GR

Palmiet Elgin Chardonnay
Western Cape, SA

Grenache Blanc
Russian River Valley, CA

70

85

60

80

75

80

65

75

75



skin contact, rosé

Marcel Deiss

Einhart

Advinam

Fonterenza

San Donatino

Fongoli

Caruso & Minini

Sernande

Thibaud Boudignon

Sylvain Pataille

Chateau Pradeaux

Cataldi Madonna

Los Bermejos

Falkenstein

Weninger

2020

2020

2020

2020

2021

2021

2022

2022

2019

2021

2020

2022

2021

2021

‘Le Jeu des Verts’ Field Blend
Alsace, FR

‘L’Intrepide PuR’aisin’ Pinot Gris
Alsace, FR

‘L’ Allumée’ Sauvignon Gris, Sauvignon Blanc
Bordeaux, FR

‘Biancospino’ Trebbianio
Tuscany, I'T

‘Blasfemo’ Petit Manseng
Tuscany, I'T

‘Maceratum’ Trebbiano Spoletino
Umbria, IT

Terre Silciliane ‘Arancino’ Field Blend
Sicily, I'T

‘So What Bianco!""” Palomino
Ribeira Sacra, ES

Rosé de Loire Cabernet Franc
Loire, FR

Marsannay Rosé Pinot Nowr
Burgundy, FR

Bandol Rosé Mourvedre, Cinsault
Bandol, FR

Cerasuolo d’Abruzzo Montepulciano
Abruzzo, I'T

‘Lanzarote’ Rosado Listdn Negro
Canary Islands, ES

Herrenberg Rose Trocken Spatburgunder
Mosel, DE

Roézsa Petsovits Syrah, {weigelt, Pinot Nowr
Hungary/Austria

105

90

95

85

75

100

75

75

65

140

85

70

80

120

60

red

Grange

Chateau de Targé

Agnés & René Mosse

Olga Raffault

Arnaud Boué

Chapuis & Chapuis

Rois Mages

Coillot

Sylvain Pataille

Harmand-Geoffroy,

Benjamin Leroux

Simon Bize et Fils

Keke Descombes

Rolet Pére et Fils

Ganevat

Vieux Faurie

2015

2018

2020

2016

2019

2022

2019

2020

2020

2018

2017

2012

2020

2019

2019

2018

‘Le Clos Mabille’ Cabernet Franc, Malbec
Loire, FR

Saumur-Champigny Cabernet Franc
Loire, FR

Vin de France Cabernet Franc
Loire, FR

Chinon ‘Les Picasses’ Cabernet Franc
Loire, FR

Hautes-Cotes de Nuits Pinot Nowr
Burgundy, FR

Bourgogne Rouge Pinot Nowr
Burgundy, FR

Rully ‘Les Cailloux’ Pinot Noir
Burgundy, FR

Marsannay Pinot Novr
Burgundy, FR

Marsannay Pinot Noir
Burgundy, FR

Gevrey-Chambertin ‘En Jouise’ Pinot Noir
Burgundy, FR

Volnay ‘Les Mitans’ ler Cru Pinot Noir
Burgundy, FR

Savigny-les-Beaune ler Cru Pinot Noir
Burgundy, FR

Morgon Gamay
Burgundy, FR

ler Cru ‘La Piece sous la Bois’ Poulsard
Jura, FR

Arbois Pinot Nowr
Jura, FR

Saint Emilion Grand Cru Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon

Bordeaux, FR

55

70

90

100

85

110

120

145

130

220

240

285

90

70

210

100



red

L’fle Rouge
Combe au Mas
Aléofane
Coursodon
Passages
Massiac
Clovallon
ARPEPE

Tuli

Le Marie

La Prevostura
Giulia Negri
Paolo Scavino

Antoniolo

Ciacci Piccolomini

2020

2021

2021

2020

2019

2019

2020

2015

2021

2021

2011

2020

2018

2017

2020

‘Confluence’ Merlot, Castets
Rhone, FR

Ventoux Rigaou Grenache, Carignan
Rhone, FR

Crozes Hermitage Syrah
Rhone, FR

Saint Joseph Silice Syrah
Rhone, FR

Pouperlo Syrak
Provence, FR

Minervois Syrah, Carignan
Languedoc-Roussillon, FR

‘Les Indigeénes’ Carignan, Cinsault, Clairette, Grenache
Languedoc-Roussillon, FR

Valtellina Superiore ‘Fiamme Antiche’ Nebbiolo
Lombardy, I'T

‘Natalin’ Grignolino
Piedmont, I'T

Pinerolese Dolcetto
Piedmont, I'T

Bramaterra Nebbiolo, Croatina, Vespolina
Piedmont, I'T

Langhe Nebbuolo
Piedmont, I'T

Barolo ‘Cannubi’ Nebbiolo
Piedmont, I'T

Gattinara Riserva Nebbiolo
Piedmont, I'T

Rosso di Montalcino Sangiovese
Tuscany, IT

100

75

120

115

90

70

90

160

80

55

110

115

200

140

80

red

La Serena

Colpetrone

Emidio Pepe

L’Acino

Manenti

Can Sumoi

Schnaitmann

Chateau Musar

Red Tail Ridge

Hermann J. Wiemer

Merryvale

Easton

Swick

The Language of Yes

2015

2015

2005

2020

2021

2019

2020

2020

2021

2021

2018

2016

2018

2020

Brunello di Montalcino ‘Gemini’ Sanguovese
Tuscany, I'T

Sagrantino di Montefalco ‘Memoira’ Sagrantino
Umbria, I'T

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo Montepulciano
Abruzzo, I'T

Calabria Rosso ‘Chora’ Magliocco
Calabria, IT

Terre Siciliane Frappato
Sicily, I'T

Sumoll, Garnatxa
Catalonia, ES

‘Steinwiege’ Lemberger
Wiirttemberg, DE

‘Levantine’ Cinsault, Tempranillo, Cabernet Sauvignon
Bekka Valley, LB

‘Frost Smoke’ Blaufrankisch, Cabernet Franc
Finger Lakes, NY

Cabernet Franc
Finger Lakes, NY

Carneros Pinot Nowr
Napa Valley, CA

Linfandel
Amador County, CA

Mourvédre
Columbia Valley, OR

Rancho Réal Vineyard Syrah
Santa Maria Valley, CA

210

95

820

60

80

75

90

105

35

75

100

85

90

95









